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Tyre Size
Alternative tyre size
Pattern

Ply rating
Condition
E-mark

M+S

3PMSF
Weight (KG)
Construction
Product group

Short description

BUuyBIgIryies

Technical specifications:

MEMBER OF
TRIBATYRE

GROUP

16.0/70-20
405/70-20
D-303
14PR

new

YES

NO

NO

60.465
crossply

agricultural

16.0/70-20 (405/70-20) Deestone D-303 14PR TL
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